

B.9	MOBILIZATION/DEMIBILIZATION	L.S	1.00	45,980.00	45,980.00
100(1)	CLEARING & GRUBBING(WITH STRIPPING)	SQ.M	2,543.00	22.00	55,946.00
102(2)	ROADWAY EXCAVATION (SURPLUS COMMON)	CU.M	460.00	189.00	86,940.00
103(1) A	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION(COMMON SOIL)	CU.M	71.00	320.00	22,720.00
104(1) A	EMBANKMENT(COMMON SOIL)	CU.M	225.00	820.00	184,500.00
105(1) A	SUBGRADE PREPARATION(COMMON MATERIAL)	SQ.M	1,308.0	21.00	27,468.00
200(1)	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE (T=0.20M.)	CU.M	785.00	1,165.00	914,525.00
311(1) B1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT(UNREINFORCED)-0.20M THK, 14 DAYS	SQ.M	1,695.0	1,583.00	2,683,185.00
505(2) A	GROUTED RIPRAP, CLASS A(SLOPE PROTECTION)	CU.M	154.00	4,030.00	620,620.00
506(1)	STONE MASONRY(PARAPETS)	CU.M	43.20	4,865.00	210,168.00
612(1)	REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (WHITE)	SQ.M	84.75	995.00	84,326.25
	<b>TOTAL AS BID AS CALCULATED</b>		>>>>>		<b>P 4,992,153.25</b>
	<b>TOTAL AS BID AS READ</b>		>>>>>		<b>P 4,992,314.25</b>
<b><i>Four Million Nine Hundred Ninety Two Thousand One Hundred Fifty Three Pesos and Twenty Five Centavos Only</i></b>					
<b>Contract Amount As Calculated shall prevail as it is more advantageous to the Government</b>					

- iv. General and Special Conditions of Contract;
- v. Supplemental or Bid Bulletins, if any;

**b.** Winning bidder's bid, including the Eligibility requirements, Technical and Financial Proposals, and all other documents or statements submitted; Bid form, including all the documents/statements contained in the Bidder's bidding envelopes, as annexes, and all other documents submitted (e.g., Bidder's